Rubber Fab

a Garlock Hygienic Technologies company

RFACSG

o Part Number Clamp Size
= 24RFACSG-5.875| 1.5"
Il 32RFACSG-5.875| 2"
fﬁ/ 48RFACSG-7.50 | 3"
LN 64RFACSG-7.625| 4"
3 Note:

Length
(inches)

5.875
5.875
7.500
7.625

Max. Cold
Working
Pressure PSI
@70°F
145
145
120

75

Pressure PSI
@ Max.
Allowable
Temp. @140°F
100
100
75

30

Inside
Diameter
(Reference
ID)
1.295"
1.835"
2.817"

3.750"

Outside
Diameter
(Reference
0D)

2II
2.625"
3.625"

4.750"

Standard length shown, other lengths available upon request. Maximum length for 1 1/2" and 2"
sizes = 48". Maximum lengths for 3" and 4" sizes = 7.625"

Clear Acrylic Sight Tubes

Made from ASTM 5436-D, FDA-conforming acrylic and can be clamped into sanitary lines seamlessly.
Not recommended for use with abrasive products. Do not use 2 bolt high-pressure clamps. Minimum length is 1.25"

OAL

Features

e |deal for simple sight requirements as well as tank level indication
e Economical option to standard stainless steel sight glasses

e Standard clamp torque is required (25 in/Ibs)

e Pressure ratings absent thermal shock

Certifications
e CFR177.1010
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