

RFACSG



Part Number	Clamp Size	Length (inches)	Max. Cold Working Pressure PSI @70°F	Pressure PSI @ Max. Allowable Temp. @140°F	Inside Diameter (Reference ID)	Outside Diameter (Reference OD)
24RFACSG-5.875	1.5"	5.875	145	100	1.295"	2"
32RFACSG-5.875	2"	5.875	145	100	1.835"	2.625"
48RFACSG-7.50	3"	7.500	120	75	2.817"	3.625"
64RFACSG-7.625	4"	7.625	75	30	3.750"	4.750"

Note:

Standard length shown, other lengths available upon request. Maximum length for 1 1/2" and 2" sizes = 48". Maximum lengths for 3" and 4" sizes = 7.625"

Clear Acrylic Sight Tubes

Made from ASTM 5436-D, FDA-conforming acrylic and can be clamped into sanitary lines seamlessly.

Not recommended for use with abrasive products. Do not use 2 bolt high-pressure clamps. Minimum length is 1.25" 0AL

Features	Certifications
 Ideal for simple sight requirements as well as tank level indication 	• CFR 177.1010
 Economical option to standard stainless steel sight glasses 	
 Standard clamp torque is required (25 in/lbs) 	
Pressure ratings absent thermal shock	

26 Brookfield Drive • Sparta, New Jersey 07871

973.579.2959 • 866-442-2959 Toll Free • 973.579.7275 Fax • www.rubberfab.com